Commercial Brochure 2024
Infrared Heating Solutions
Commercial & Industrial
3
Sustainable and Efficient Commercial
Heating Systems from Herschel
Heaters for Any Application

IRP4 Herschel Power 4 3200W 3200W 74 x 38 x 15cm 5.6kg 12 - 21
IRP6 Herschel Power 6 4800W 4800W 109 x 38 x 15cm 8.4kg 23 - 45
IRP8 Herschel Power 8 6400W 6400W 144 x 38 x 15cm 11.2kg 31 - 62
IR2-1300B Herschel Advantage IR2 Black 1300W 51 x 10 x 17cm 3kg 6 - 9
IR2-1300W Herschel Advantage IR3 White 1300W 51 x 10 x 17cm 3kg 6 - 9
IR3-1950B Herschel Advantage IR3 Black 1950W 76 x 10 x 17cm 4kg 9 - 12
IR3-1950W Herschel Advantage IR3 White 1950W 76 x 10 x 17cm 4kg 9 - 12
M-VULCAN-6S Herschel Vulcan 6kW Short 6000W 52.5 x 42 x 11cm 7kg Contact Herschel
M-VULCAN-6L Herschel Vulcan 6kW Long 6000W 129 x 25.5 x 11cm 8kg Contact Herschel
M-VULCAN-12S Herschel Vulcan 12kW Short 12000W 87.5 x 52.5 x 11cm 12kg Contact Herschel
M-VULCAN-12L Herschel Vulcan 12kW Long 12000W 129 x 39 x 11cm 12kg Contact Herschel
M-MANHATTAN-3000 Herschel Manhattan 3000W 3000W 104.5 x 15 x 8.5cm 4.2kg 12 - 22
M-MIAMI-2000W Herschel Miami White 2000W 2000W 46 x 19 x 7.5cm 2.2kg 6 - 12
M-MIAMI-2000B Herschel Miami Black 2000W 2000W 46 x 19 x 7.5cm 2.2kg 6 - 12
HERITAGE LED lighting optional on all IR-HALO models, please liaise with your Herschel representative
IR-HALO-7800 Herschel Halo 7800W Standard 7800W 141.5 x 110 x 38cm 25kg 30 - 60
IR-HALO-7800-D Herschel Halo 7800W Decorative 7800W 141.5 x 110 x 38cm 25kg 30 - 60
IR-HALO-4800 Herschel Halo 4800W Standard 4800W 141.5 x 110 x 38cm 25kg 20 - 40
IR-HALO-4800-D Herschel Halo 4800W Decorative 4800W 141.5 x 110 x 38cm 25kg 20 - 40
IR-HORIZON-2400 Herschel Halo Horizon 2400W Standard 2400W 100 x 11.5 x 10cm 7.5kg 10 - 14
IR-HORIZON-2400-D Herschel Halo Horizon 2400W Decorative 2400W 100 x 11.5 x 10cm 7.5kg 10 - 14
IR-HORIZON-2600 Herschel Halo Horizon 2600W Standard 2600W 134 x 11.5 x 10cm 7.5kg 11 - 15
IR-HORIZON-2600-D Herschel Halo Horizon 2600W Decorative 2600W 134 x 11.5 x 10cm 7.5kg 11 - 15
IR-HORIZON-3200 Herschel Halo Horizon 3200W Standard 3200W 134 x 11.5 x 10cm 8.6kg 16 - 21
IR-HORIZON-3200-D Herschel Halo Horizon 3200W Decorative 3200W 134 x 11.5 x 10cm 8.6kg 16 - 21
HUP-450 Herschel Under Pew 450W 450W 30 x 120 x 16.7cm 10kg Localised
HUP-250 Herschel Under Pew 250W 250W 30 x 60 x 16.7cm 5kg Localised
COMMERCIAL
IRXL2-1300 Herschel Aspect XL2 1300W 1300W 55 x 10 x 14cm 3.4kg 6 - 9
IRXL3-1950 Herschel Aspect XL3 1950W 1950W 80 x 10 x 14 cm 4.4kg 9 - 12
IRPULSAR-1800W Herschel Pulsar White 1800W 1800W 38 x 80 x 30cm 28kg 8 - 15
IRPULSAR-2400B Herschel Pulsar Black 2400B 2400W 38 x 80 x 30cm 28kg 12 - 20
IR-SUMMIT-2600RW Herschel Summit White 2600W (with remote) 2600W 140 x 16 x 5cm 7.5kg 9 - 16
IR-SUMMIT-2600W Herschel Summit White 2600W 2600W 150 x 16 x 5cm 7kg 9 - 16
IR-SUMMIT-2600R Herschel Summit Black 2600W (with remote) 2600W 140 x 16 x 5cm 7.5kg 9 - 16
IR-SUMMIT-2600 Herschel Summit Black 2600W 2600W 150 x 16 x 5cm 7kg 9 - 16
M-COLORADO-2500R Herschel Colorado 2500W 2500W 90 x 17 x 10cm 3.5kg 10 - 18
HS350C Herschel Select Ceiling Tile Heater 350W 59.5 x 59.5 x 2.5cm 2.5kg 6 - 8
THERMOSTATS* DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS COMPATIBLE WITH
T-MKW Herschel iQ MKW WiFI Thermostat 8.5 x 8.5 x 4cm Manhattan, Miami, IRP4, IR2/3, IRXL2/3, Pulsar, Summit (non-remote), Colorado